. https://fortlauderdale.legistar.
Clty Of FOrt LaUderdale com/CaIendar.asp?(
www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv
www.youtube.
com/cityoffortlauderdale
Cable Television - Comcast

Legislation TeXt Channel 78 and AT&T U-

verse Channel 99

File #: 21-0549, Version: 1

Motion Approving Agreement for Public Works Administration Building Air Conditioning Replacement
- Koldaire Inc. - $1,727,907 - (Commission District 1)

City of Fort Lauderdale Page 1 of 1 Printed on 6/26/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

